
Daily % Ballots % Ballots
Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/9 4 4 0.0026% 4 0.0026%
4/10 3 3 0.0020% 7 0.0046%
4/11 4 4 0.0026% 11 0.0072%
4/12 3 3 0.0020% 14 0.0092%
4/15 1 3 4 0.0026% 18 0.0118%
4/16 1 1 0.0007% 19 0.0124%
4/17 2 2 0.0013% 21 0.0137%
4/18 13 13 0.0085% 34 0.0222%
4/19 5 5 0.0033% 39 0.0255%
4/22 11 11 0.0072% 50 0.0327%
4/23 2 1 3 0.0020% 53 0.0347%
4/24 5 5 0.0033% 58 0.0379%
4/25 1 1 0.0007% 59 0.0386%
4/26 2 2 0.0013% 61 0.0399%
4/29 35 35 0.0229% 96 0.0628%
4/30 8 1 9 0.0059% 105 0.0687%
5/1 5 5 0.0033% 110 0.0719%
5/2 18 3 21 0.0137% 131 0.0857%
5/3 15 2 17 0.0111% 148 0.0968%
5/6 56 92 148 0.0968% 296 0.1936%
5/7 2,398 100 2,498 1.6336% 2,794 1.8271%
5/8 1,805 94 1,500 3,399 2.2228% 6,193 4.0499%
5/9 1,292 87 1,379 0.9018% 7,572 4.9517%

5/10 1,977 90 1,011 3,078 2.0129% 10,650 6.9646%
5/11 1,675 1,675 1.0954% 12,325 8.0599%
5/13 800 131 931 0.6088% 13,256 8.6688%
5/14 1,792 146 1,938 1.2674% 15,194 9.9361%
5/15 1,155 101 2,005 3,261 2.1325% 18,455 12.0686%
5/16 993 103 1,096 0.7167% 19,551 12.7854%
5/17 871 134 965 1,970 1.2883% 21,521 14.0736%
5/18 926 926 0.6056% 22,447 14.6792%
5/20 580 399 1,566 2,545 1.6643% 24,992 16.3435%
5/21 410 785 5,097 6,292 4.1147% 31,284 20.4582%

Totals 16,868 2,272 12,144

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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